Introductory sub-table (I)(a)
(1)(a)} Statement showing Shareholding pattern under clause 35 of Listing Agreement.

Name of the Company: LAMBCDHARA TEXTILES LIMITED
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 590075, LAMBODHARA, Equity
Quarter ended: 31-MAR-2014

A (] . ] .
Partly paid-up shares:- No. of partly paid-up shares partly paid-up shares of the company
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0
Held by public 0 0
Total - D 0 0] ) _ 0
As a % of total no.of shares
As a % of total no. of of the company, assuming full
outstanding convertible conversion of the convertible
Outstanding convertible securities:- No. of outstanding mmn::zm.m securities securities
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0
Held by public 0 0
Total - E : 0 0 0
As a7 of totalri6. of shares
As a % of total no. of the company, assuming full
Warrants:- No. of warrants of warrants conversion of warrants
Held by promater/promoter group 0 : 0
Heid by public 0 ‘ 0
Total - F 0 0 0

Total paid-up capital of the
company, assuming full
conversion of warrants and
convertible securities {Grand Total
(A+B+C)+ D+E+F ) 4379800
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Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern
Table (I)(a)
Category [Category of Number |Total number (Number of Total shareholding as a Shares Pledged of otherwise
code Sharcholder of of shares shares held in  |percentage of total number of encumbered
Share demateriatized |[shares
holders form As a percentage | As a percentage | No.of shares | As a percentage of
of(A+B)' of (A+B+C) pledged shares to
shares held
) (1) (I11) av) (V) (VD) (VI (VIID | (IX)= (VIIDKIVY* 100
(A) [Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter
D.d_:.n
1 Indian
(a) |Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family 4 1507253 1507253 34.41 34.41 525000 34.83
(b) |Central Government/ State Government(s) 0.00 0.00 0.00
{c) |Bodies Corporate 1 1460300 1460300 33.34 33.34 0.00
(d) [|Financial Institutions/ Banks 0.00 0.00 0.00
(e) |Any Others(Specify) 0.00 0.00 0.00
(e-i) 0.00 0.00 0.00
(e-ii) 0.00 0.00 0.00
Sub Total(A)(1) 5 2967553 2967553 67.76 67.76 525000 17.69
2 Foreign
‘a Individuals (Non-Residents Individuals/
Foreign Individuals) 0.00 0.00 0.00
b Bodies Corporate 0.00 0.00 0.00
c Institutions 0.00 0.00 0.00
d Qualified Foreign Investor . 0.00 0.00 0.00
e Any Others(Specify) 0.00 0.00 0.00
e-i 0.00 (.00 0.00
e-ii 0.00 0.00 0.00
Sub Total(A)(2) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 \o.?.__mx Ty &
o
7S TN
Total Shareholding of Promoter and h W M
Promoter Group (A)= (A1) HA)?2) 5 2967553 2967553 67.76 - 67.76 525000 17.69% 4, &

*
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Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern
Table (I)(a)
Category |Category of Number [Total number [Number of Total shareholding as a Shares Pledged of otherwise
code Shareholder of of shares shares held in  |percentage of total number of encumbered
Share dematerialized |shares
holders form As a percentage | As a percentage | No.of shares | As a percentage of
of(A+B)! of (A+B+C) pledged shares to
shares held
) () ) (V) V) (VD) (VID (VII) [ (IX)= (VID/IV)*100
{B) _|Public shareholding
1 Institutions ]
(a) [Mutual Funds/ UTI 0.00 0.00
(b)  {Financial Institutions ' Banks 0.00 0.00
(¢) __|Central Government/ State Government(s) 0.00 0.00
(d) [Venture Capitai Funds 0.00 0.00
(e) [|Insurance Companies 0.00 0.00 .
(f}  |Foreign Institutional Investors 0 0 0.00 0.00
{g)  |Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0.00 0.00
(h)  |Qualified Foreign Investor 0.00 0.00
(i) [Any Other (specify) . 0.00 0.00
(i-i) ., 0.00 0.00
(i-ii) 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total (B)(1) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
B2 |Non-institutions
(a) |Bodies Corporate 18 384783 382883 8.79 8.79
(b) |Individuals 0.00 0.00
Individuals -i. Individual shareholders holding ,
nominal share capital up to Rs | lakh
I . 740 533288 210888 12.18 12.18 oD TEX T,
I ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal 0&1 ,c.‘.\
share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh. 7 350273 350273 8.00 §.00 S *
{¢) _ |Qualified Foreign Investor 0.00 0.00 Amv/ /4
NG
o




Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

et en e — i

Yaraging Direcior

Table (T)(a)
Category |Category of Number |Total number |[Number of Total shareholding as a Shares Pledged of otherwise
code Shareholder of of shares shares held in  |percentage of total number of encumbered
Share dematerialized |shares
holders form As a percentage | As a percentage | No.of shares| As a percentage of
of(A+B)’ of (A+B+C) pledged shares to
shares held
(D (11} [§10)] awv) V) (VD (VID) {VIID) (IX)= (VIIDAIV)*100
(d) |Any Other (specify) 0.00 0.00
(d-i) [NON RESIDENT INDIANS 2 41565 41565 0.95 0.95
(d-ii) |CLEARING MEMBERS 8 4963 4963 0.11 0.11
(d-iii) |HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILIES 17 97375 97375 222 2.22
{d-iv) 0.00 0.00
(d-v) 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total (B)(2) 792 1412247 1087947 32.24 32.24
(B) Total Public Shareholding (B)=
BN HB)(2) 792 1412247 1087947 32.24 32.24
TOTAL (A)+(B) 797 4379800 4055500 160 100 525000 11.99
©) [Shares held by Custodians and against
which Depository Receipts have been issued
1 Promoter and Promaoter Group 0.00 0.00
2 Public 0.00
Sub-Total (C) 0 0 0 0 0
GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) 797 4379800 4055500 100 525000 11.99
i =T e D
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(I)(b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the

category “Promoter and Promoter Group”
Sr. |Name of the shareholder Details of Shares held Encumbered shares (*) Details of warrants | Details of convertible 1Total shares
No. securities (including
underlying shares
assuming full
conversion of
warrants and
convertible
securities) as a %
of diluted share
canital
Number of | Asa % of |Number Asa Asa % of [Number [Asa % Number Asa %
shares held | grand total |of shares |percentage| grand |of total of total
(A) +(B) + of pledged total  |warrants [number jconvertibl| number of
(C) shares to | (A)+(B)+ |held of e convertible
shares held|(C) of sub- warrants | securities | securities
clause of the held of the same
(D(a) same class
@ am (LYY av) V) (VD=(V)/ | (VD)
. (I1H*100
1 |KAMALAM BALASUNDARAM 3000 0.07 0 0.00 0.00 (.00 0.00 0.07
2 [GIULIA mOmOO 200000 4.57 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 457
3 |R SANTOSH 1283253 2630 525000 40.91 11.99 0.00 0.00 29.30
4 [VIMALA RADHAKRISHNAN 21000 0.48 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.48
3 |STRIKE RIGHT INTEGRATED SERVICES 33.34
LTD 1460300 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 L 0.00 33.34
6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL 2967553 67.76 525000 17.69 11.99 0 0.00 0 0.00

(*) The term “encumbrance” has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011




D(c)(i Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the
category “Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Name of the shareholder

Number of
shares

Shares as a percentage
of total number of
shares {i.e., Grand

Details of warrants

Details of convertible

sec

urities

Number

Asa%
total

Number of

% w.r.t total

Total shares
(including
underlying shares

convertible|number of
securities |convertible
held securities of
the same
class

assuming full
conversion of
warrants and
convertible securities)
as a % of diluted
share
capital

Total (A)+(B)+(C) of
indicated in Statement |warrants
at para (I)(a) above}  |held

number of
warrants of
the same
class

1.79
6.32
1.74

78268
276926
76315
78496 1.79
89953 2.05
0 0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

NIRMAL BANG SECURITIES PVT LTD
PUDUMJEE INVESTMENT & FINANCE CO LTD
SUNAINA NARESHKUMAR SARAF
NARESHKUMAR KISHANLAL SARAF
SARWAN KUMAR DEVIDUTT SARAF

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

=]

599958




[)}{c)(ii Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, w

arrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with

PAC) belonging to the category “Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

]

Name(s) of the
shareholder(s) and
the Persons Acting in
Concert (PAC) with
them

Number of
shares

Shares as a percentage
of

Details of warrants

Details of convertible
securities

total number of shares
{i.e., Grand Total
(A)+(B)y+(C) indicated
in
Statement at para

(D(a)

Number ofj
warrants
held

Asa %
total
number of
warrants of
the same
class

Number of
convertible
securities
held

% w.r.t total
number of
convertible
securities of
the same
class

Total shares {including
underlying shares
assuming full
conversion of
warrants and
convertible securities)
as a % of diluted share
capital

PUDUMJEE INVESTMENT & FINANCE CO LTD

276926

632

0.00

0.00

6.32

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

ol - N B Fo N RV, RNy RUVE B )

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

—_—
(=

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

276926




Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Name of the sharehoider

Number of locked-
in shares

Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of|
shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a) above}

R SANTOSH

728000

16.62

GIULIA BOSCO

200000

4.57

SANTOSSH R

30253

0.69

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

i | ||| |WIN|—

0.00

958253

21.88




(I0)(a)

Statement showing details of Deposito

Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs,
SDRs, ete.)

Number of outstanding
DRs

Number of shares underlying
outstanding DRs

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage
of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total
(A)+(B)yH(C) indicated in Statement at para (1)}(a)
above}

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Wl || |thlH |-

0.00




(f1b) Statement showing Holding of De osito where underlying shares held

by "promoter/promoter group” are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No. |[Name of the DR Holder Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, |Number of shares Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage
GDRs, SDRs, etc.) underlying outstanding DRs  [of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total

(A)*+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a)
above}

0.00

0.09

.00

0.00

0.00

6.00

0.00

0.00

Wl |a|ovn|wn || —

0.00

- 1.00

TOTAL 0 ‘ 0.00




