Introductory sub-table (I)(a) (1)(a) Statement showing Shareholding pattern under clause 35 of Listing Agreement.

Tips billited	FOI LEMBOURALE INF		
		4379800	Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities (Grand Total A+B+C)+ D+E+F)
0	0	0	Total - F
0	0		Held by promoter/promoter group Held by public
As a % or total no. or snares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	No. of warrants	Warrants:-
	0	0	Total - E
00	0		Held by public
securities	securities	No. of outstanding securities	Outstanding convertible securities: No. of outstanding securities
As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible		
0	0	0	Total - D
0	0		Held by promoter/promoter group Held by public
AS a % or total no. or snares of the company	As a % of total no. or partly paid-up shares	No. of partly paid-up shares	Partly paid-up shares:-
			Quarter ended: 31-MAR-2014
	ARA, Equity	of security: 590075, LAMBODH	Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 590075, LAMBODHARA, Equity
		RA TEXTILES LIMITED	Name of the Company: LAMBODHARA TEXTILES LIMITED

Managing Director

		Staten	nent Showing	Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern	Pattern			
			Tab	Table (I)(a)				:
Categor	Category Category of	Number	Total number	Number of	Total shareholding as a	g as a	Shares Pledge	Shares Pledged of otherwise
code	Shareholder	of Share	of shares	shares held in dematerialized	percentage of tota shares	ber of	encumbered	
		holders		form	As a percentage	As a percentage	No.of shares	As a percentage of
					of(A+B)1	of (A+B+C)		pledged shares to
(I)	(II)	(E)	(VI)	3	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*100
Æ	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter	•				i		
	Group ²							
,	Indian						ï	
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	4	1507253	1507253	34.41	34.41	525000	34.83
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)				0.00	0.00		0.00
(c)	Bodies Corporate	1	1460300	1460300	33.34	33.34		0.00
(b)	Financial Institutions/ Banks				0.00	0.00		0.00
(e)	Any Others(Specify)				0.00	0.00		0.00
(e-i)					0.00	0.00		0.00
(e-ii)					0.00	0.00		0.00
	Sub Total(A)(1)	5	2967553	2967553	67.76	67.76	525000	17.69
2	Foreign							
Ð.	Individuals (Non-Residents Individuals/							
	Foreign Individuals)				0.00	0.00		0.00
ь	Bodies Corporate				0.00	0.00		0.00
c	Institutions				0.00	0.00		0.00
d	Qualified Foreign Investor				0.00	0.00		0.00
е	Any Others(Specify)				0.00	0.00		0.00
<u>e</u> .					0.00	0.00		0.00
e-II					0.00	0.00		0.00
	Sub Total(A)(2)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00 مهرا
				The state of the s				1040
	Promoter Group (A)= $(A)(1)+(A)(2)$	<u>ن</u>	2967553	2967553	67.76	67.76	525000	17.69 (MB)

SELIMITED.

COMBATORE				٠.				
AM AM		0.00	0.00				Qualified Foreign Investor	(c)
BODAX		8.00	8.00	350273	350273	7	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.	<u> </u>
QATEXT!		12.18	12.18	210888	533288	740		
}							Individuals -i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs 1 lakh	
		0.00	0.00				Individuals	(b)
		8.79	8.79	382883	384783	18	Bodies Corporate	L
							Non-institutions	В2
		0.00	0.00	0	0	0	Sub-Total (B)(1)	
		0.00	0.00					
		0.00	0.00					
		0.00	0.00				(Sparie)	(<u>i-i</u>)
		0.00	0.00				Any Other (specify)	(3)
		0.00	0.00				Qualified Foreign Investor	(h)
		0.00	0.00				Foreign Venture Capital Investors	(g)
		0.00	0.00	0	0		Foreign Institutional Investors	(5
•		0.00	0.00				Insurance Companies	(e)
		0.00	0.00				Venture Capital Funds	(d)
		0.00	0.00				Central Government/ State Government(s)	(c)
		0.00	0.00				Financial Institutions Banks	(b)
		0.00	0.00				Mutual Funds/ UTI	(a)
							Institutions	_
							Public shareholding	(B)
(IX)=(VIII)/(IV)*100	(VIII)	(VII)	(VI)	(2)	(IV)	(III)	(II)	Θ
As a percentage of pledged shares to	No.of shares	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	As a percentage of(A+B) ¹	liorm		Joiders		_
			shares	dematerialized		Share		
Shares Pledged of otherwise	Shares Pledg		Total shareholding as a percentage of total number of	Number of shares held in	Total number Number of of shares shares	Number of	Category Category of code Shareholder	Category code
				Table (I)(a)	Tabl			
			Pattern	Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern	nent Showing	Staten		

				2	1	(C)			(B)			(d-ν)	(d-iv)	(d-iii)	(d-ii)	(d-i)	(d)	(i)	•	-		code	Category]
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)		Sub-Total (C)	Public	Promoter and Promoter Group	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	TOTAL (A)+(B)		Total Public Shareholding (B)=		Sub-Total (B)(2)			HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILIES	CLEARING MEMBERS	NON RESIDENT INDIANS	Any Other (specify)	(II)				Shareholder	y Category of			
	797		0				797	172	707	_	792			17	8	2		(III)		holders	Share	of	Number		Staten	
	4379800		0				4379800	/+77141	1/122/7		1412247			97375	4963	41565		(IV)				of shares	Total number	Tab	nent Showing	
For Lambodha	4055500		0				4055500	100/24/	1007047		1087947			97375		41565		(V)		form	dematerialized	shares held in	Number of	Table (I)(a)	Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern	
							100	34.44	33 24		32.24	 0.00	0.00	2.22	0.11	0.95	0.00	(VI)	of(A+B)1	As a percentage	shares	percentage of total number of	Total shareholding as a		Pattern	
extiles Limited	100	**************************************	0	0.00	0.00		100	34.44	27.71		32.24	0.00	0.00	2.22	0.11	0.95	0.00	(VII)	of (A+B+C)	As a percentage		al number of	le as a			
	525000		0				525000											(VIII)		No.of shares		encumbered	Shares Pledg			
	11.99				0.00		11.99											(IX)=(VIII)/(IV)*100	pledged shares to	As a percentage of			Shares Pledged of otherwise			

Maraging Director

(I)(b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

るという	0.00	0	0.00	0	11.99	17.69	525000	67.76	2967553		TOTAL
0.00	0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00		0.00			ō
0.00	0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00		0.00			9
0.00	0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00		0.00			8
0.00	0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00		0.00			7
0.00	0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00		0.00			6
33.34	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	!	1460300	LTD	$oldsymbol{\perp}$
								33.34	,	STRIKE RIGHT INTEGRATED SERVICES	2
0.48	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.48	21000	VIMALA RADHAKRISHNAN	4
29.30	0.00		0.00		11.99	40.91	525000	29.30	1283253	R SANTOSH	3
4.57	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	4.57	200000	GIULIA BOSCO	2 (
0.07	0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00	0	0.07	3000	KAMALAM BALASUNDARAM	
					,	(III)*100	,	,			
					(IIA)	(VI)=(V)/	(3)	(IV)	(III)	(II)	3
	class		same		(I)(a)						
	of the same	held	of the		clause						
	securities	securities	warrants		(C) of sub-	shares held (C) of sub-					
	convertible	ro	of	held	(A)+(B)+	shares to		(C)			
	number of	convertibl	rrants number	warrants	total	of pledged		(A) + (B) +			
	totał	of	total	of	grand	percentage	of shares	grand total	shares held		
	As a %	Number	As a %	Number	As a % of Nu	As a	Number	As a % of	Number of		
of diluted share canital											
securities) as a %							•				
convertible											
warrants and											
conversion of									,		
assuming full											
underlying shares		-					-				
(including	securities	seci									No.
Total shares	Details of convertible	Details of	Details of warrants	Details o	res (*)	Encumbered shares (*)	Enc	hares held	Details of Shares held	Name of the shareholder	_
											┙

^(*) The term "encumbrance" has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011

AMBOO

I)(c)(i Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, war<u>rants, convertible sec</u>urities) of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

	10	9	8	7	6	5 SAF	4 NAI	3 SU	2 PUI	- NR	No.
		46.5				SARWAN KUMAR DEVIDUTT SARAF	NARESHKUMAR KISHANLAL SARAF	SUNAINA NARESHKUMAR SARAF	PUDUMJEE INVESTMENT & FINANCE CO LTD	NIRMAL BANG SECURITIES PVT LTD	Name of the shareholder
599958					0	89953	78496	76315	276926	78268	Number of shares
13.70	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	2.05	1.79	1.74	6.32	1.79	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
											Details of war
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	As a % Nuntotal convarrants of held the same class
											Details of Sec Number of convertible securities held
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	Details of convertible Securities Number of % w.r.t total convertible number of securities convertible held the same class
13.70	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	2.05	1.79	1.74	6.32	1.79	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital



I)(c)(i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

TOTAL		10	9	8	7	6	5	4	ယ	2		Sr. No
L											PUDUMJEE INVESTMENT & FINANCE CO LTD	Name(s) of the shareholder(s) and the Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with them
276926											276926	Number of shares
6.32		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	6.32	Shares as a percentage of warrand of total number of shares Number of As a % {i.e., Grand Total in Statement at para (I)(a) Details of warrants total warrants in the sam (I)(a)
0												Details of warra Number of As a % warrants total held numbe warrant the san class
0.00	ľ	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	As a % Num total conv number of secun warrants of held the same class
0												Details of convertible Securities
0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	Details of convertible securities Number of % w.r.t total convertible number of securities convertible held the same class
6.32		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	6.32	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital



(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Name of the shareholder Number of locked- in shares in shares in shares shares {i.e., Gran 728000 Statement at para 200000 SANTOSSH R SANTOSSH R SANTOSSH R	21.88	958253		TOTAL
Name of the shareholder Number of locked- in shares in shares in shares shares {i.e., Gran 728000 Statement at para 200000 SANTOSSH R SANTOSSH R SANTOSSH R				
Name of the shareholder Number of locked- in shares in shares shares {i.e., Gran 728000 Statement at para 728000 Statement at para 30253 SANTOSSH R SANTOSSH R				
Name of the shareholder Number of locked- in shares in shares shares {i.e., Gran 728000 GIULIA BOSCO	0.00			9
Name of the shareholder Number of locked- in shares in shares shares {i.e., Gran 728000 Statement at para 200000 SANTOSSH R SANTOSSH R SANTOSSH R SANTOSSH R	0.00			8
Name of the shareholder Number of locked- in shares in shares shares {i.e., Gran 728000 R SANTOSH GIULIA BOSCO 200000 SANTOSSH R 30253	0.00			7
Name of the shareholder Number of locked- in shares in shares shares {i.e., Gran 728000 R SANTOSH GIULIA BOSCO SANTOSSH R SANTOSSH R Number of locked- in shares in shares shares {i.e., Gran 728000 Statement at para 200000 SOUTH SANTOSSH R 30253	0.00			6
Name of the shareholder Number of locked- in shares in shares shares {i.e., Gran 5728000} R SANTOSH GIULIA BOSCO SANTOSSH R SANTOSSH R	0.00			5
Name of the shareholderNumber of locked- in sharesLocked-in shares shares {i.e., GranR SANTOSH728000GIULIA BOSCO200000SANTOSSH R30253	0.00			4
Name of the shareholder Number of locked- in shares in shares shares {i.e., Gran Statement at para 728000 } R SANTOSH GIULIA BOSCO Number of locked- in shares shares {i.e., Gran 728000 }	0.69	30253	SANTOSSH R	3
Name of the shareholder Number of locked- in shares in shares Statement at pars R SANTOSH Number of locked- Locked-in shares shares {i.e., Gran	4.57	200000	GIULIA BOSCO	2
Name of the shareholder Number of locked- Locked-in shares in shares Statement at para	16.62	728000	R SANTOSH	1
Name of the shareholder Number of locked- Locked-in shares in shares shares {i.e., Gran	Statement at para (I)(a) above}			
Name of the shareholder Number of locked- Locked-in shares	shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in			
		Number of locked-	Name of the shareholder	Sr. No.



(II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

CIAE	TOTAL		9	8	7	6	5	4	3	2	, <u></u>		SDRs, etc.)	
	0												DRs	•
	0												outstanding DRs	
	0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	above}	(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a)	



(II)(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by "promoter/promoter group" are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

TOTAL			9	×	• -	7	6	S	1	<u> </u>	دىي	1	اد	_			Sr. No.
						:											Sr. No. Name of the DR Holder
																	Type of outstanding DR (ADRS, Number of Suares GDRs, SDRs, etc.) underlying outsta
	0												:				underlying outstanding DRs
	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00		0.00	above}	of total number of shares (i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a)

